Position

Mathematics Instructor
Mathematics Instructor
Mathematics Instructor
Mathematics Instructor
Mathematics Instructor
Mathematics/Engineering
Instructor
Mathematics Instructor
Mathematics Instructor
Mathematics Instructor

Mathematics Instructor

Inst-Summer Sch-Lec

Mathematics Instructor

Mathematics Instructor - One

Semester Temporary

Mathematics Instructor

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mathematics
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor Lec,
Instructor Overload Lec

Inst-Summer Sch-Lec

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

Total Wages

$139,278

$125,393

$125,351

$122,261

$115,145

$114,126

$97,606

$87,185

$81,246

$63,795

$46,437

$45,196

$33,001

$30,654

$18,372

$15,324

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,545
$27,821
$27,792
$27,499
$26,963
$26,659
$24,762
$23,636
$23,067

$13,648

$4,554

$4,819

$10,536

$10,241

$2,088

$1,591



Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Inst-Summer Sch-Lec

Instructional Student Aide I

Instructional Student Aide |

Instructional Student
Aide I, Instructional
Student Aide Il
Instructional Student
Aide ll, Instructional
Student Aide Il
Instructional Student
Aide I, Instructional
Student Aide |

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

RC - Mathematics

$12,957

$10,947

$7,532

$6,318

$6,305

$3,231

$83

$1,375

$1,199

$732

$795

$736

$0

$0



