Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mathematics Instructor		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$139,278	\$29,545
Mathematics Instructor		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$125,393	\$27,821
Mathematics Instructor		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$125,351	\$27,792
Mathematics Instructor		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$122,261	\$27,499
Mathematics Instructor		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$115,145	\$26,963
Mathematics/Engineering Instructor		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$114,126	\$26,659
Mathematics Instructor		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$97,606	\$24,762
Mathematics Instructor		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$87,185	\$23,636
Mathematics Instructor		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$81,246	\$23,067
Mathematics Instructor		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$63,795	\$13,648
Inst-Summer Sch-Lec	Mathematics Instructor, Adjunct Instructor Lec, Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$46,437	\$4,554
Mathematics Instructor		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$45,196	\$4,819
Mathematics Instructor - One Semester Temporary		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$33,001	\$10,536
Mathematics Instructor		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$30,654	\$10,241
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Inst-Summer Sch-Lec	State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$18,372	\$2,088
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$15,324	\$1,591

Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$12,957	\$1,375
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$10,947	\$1,199
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$7,532	\$732
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$6,318	\$795
Inst-Summer Sch-Lec		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$6,305	\$736
Instructional Student Aide II	Instructional Student Aide II, Instructional Student Aide II, Instructional Student Aide II, Instructional Student Aide II, Instructional Student Aide II, Instructional Student Aide I	State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$3,231	\$0
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	RC - Mathematics	\$83	\$0